CL3300 Series
Cylindrical Lockset Parts Manual
WARNING
This product can expose you to lead
which is known to the state of California
to cause cancer and birth defects or other
reproductive harm. For more information go
to www.P65warnings.ca.gov.

2/
21
How to Order Parts
1. In order to simplify the ordering procedure and maintain regulatory compliance, parts are only available as listed
2. To order parts, provide the appropriate quantity, part number, fi nish, hand (when required) and description as directed and
 illustrated below.
 For example, use the following confi guration to order:
 A) ten chassis in satin chrome
 B) one outside spring housing assembly in bright brass
Quantity Part Number Finish Hand Description
A 10 785F008 626 — Passage Function Chassis
B 1 783F208 605 — Outside Spring Housing Assembly
For assistance, contact your authorized Corbin Russwin distributor, sales agency or visit our website at www.corbinrusswin.com .
Finishes
ANSI/BHMA Code Finish Description
605 Bright Brass, Clear Coated
606 Satin Brass, Clear Coated
611 Bright Bronze, Clear Coated
612 Satin Bronze, Clear Coated
613 Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Oil Rubbed
613E Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Equivalent
613L Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Clear Coated
618 Bright Nickel, Clear Coated
619 Satin Nickel Plated, Clear Coated
619C Satin Nickel Plated with MicroShield®
625 Bright Chrome Plated
626 Satin Chrome Plated
626C Satin Chrome Plated with MicroShield®
722 Black Oxidized Satin Bronze, Oil Rubbed
BSP Black Suede Powder Coat
WSP White Suede Powder Coat
Mechanical Drawing ...................................................................................................................................................................3
Chassis & Buttons .......................................................................................................................................................................4